Time

2:00PM
2-6PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

8:00AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
5:00PM

8:00AM
TBD
11:30
4:30PM
7:30 PM

8:00AM

4:30PM
6:00PM

8:00AM

4:30PM

8:00AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
5:00PM

8:00am
5:00PM
6:30PM

11:00AM

Activity
Arrival and check in Verde Ranch RV Resort

Check in with Wagon Master, pay $107? rally fee

Meet & Greet at S1 lawn. Happy Hour/ Hors D'oeuvres bring your favorite

to share and lawn chairs

Rally meeting. Please attend. Important information and schedule updates

Wednesday 4/10

will be announced and questions will be answered.

Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?
Craft Project - Lanyard Making
Kleentank Presentation

Blazin' M Dinner and Show Outing

Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?
Golf
SkyMed Presentation and lunch

Thursday 4/11

Friday 4/12

Happy Hour/Hors D'oeuvres Bring your favorite to share

Movie Night

Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?
Free Time to explore area

Saturday 4/13

Happy Hour/Hors D'oeuvres Bring your favorite to share

Bingo / Cookie munch

Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?
Free Time to explore area

Sunday 4/14

Happy Hour/Hors D'oeuvres Bring your favorite to share

Baggie Breakfast

Craft Project - Sewing

Train Ride

Presentation & Dinner by Keystone

Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?

Pot Luck Dinner
White Elephant Gift Exchange

Departure Day Check out Time 11 AM

Monday 4/15

Tuesday 4/16

Wednesday 4/17

Location

Park office

Site 103
Site 104

Site 104

TBD
Site 104

Site 104

TBD
Site 104

Site 104
Site 104

TBD

Site 104

Site 104

TBD

Site 104

Site 104

Site 104

Site 104

TBD
Site 104
Site 104

Park office

Organizer

Resort Staff
Wagon Master

Wagon Master

Wagon Master

Ken & Marilyn
Kristi

Korey Sheeba
Carl

Ken & Marilyn
Rich Beavers

whomever shows up
Zack

Ken & Marilyn

whomever shows up
Dave & Jack

Ken & Marilyn

Steve & Ginger

Ken & Marilyn
Steve & Ginger
Scott and Alta

Park Staff



