Time	Activity	Location	Organizer
	Wednesday 4/10		-
2:00PM	Arrival and check in Verde Ranch RV Resort	Park office	Resort Staff
2-6PM			Wagon Master
1.00014	Check in with Wagon Master, pay \$10? rally fee	Site 103	
4:30PM	Meet & Greet at S1 lawn. Happy Hour/ Hors D'oeuvres bring your favorite to share and lawn chairs	Site 104	Wagon Master
5:30PM	Rally meeting. Please attend. Important information and schedule updates will be announced and questions will be answered.	Site 104	Wagon Master
	Thursday 4/11		
8:00AM	Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?	TBD	Ken & Marilyn
8:30AM	Craft Project - Lanyard Making	Site 104	Kristi
10:00AM	Kleentank Presentation	Site 104	Korey Sheeba
5:00PM	Blazin' M Dinner and Show Outing		Carl
Friday 4/12			
8:00AM	Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?	TBD	Ken & Marilyn
TBD	Golf		Rich Beavers
11:30	SkyMed Presentation and lunch	Site 104	
4:30PM	Happy Hour/Hors D'oeuvres Bring your favorite to share	Site 104	whomever shows up
7:30 PM	Movie Night	Site 104	Zack
Saturday 4/13			
8:00AM	Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?	TBD	Ken & Marilyn
	Free Time to explore area		
4:30PM	Happy Hour/Hors D'oeuvres Bring your favorite to share	Site 104	whomever shows up
6:00PM	Bingo / Cookie munch	Site 104	Dave & Jack
	Curredour 4/4.4		
0.00414	Sunday 4/14	TDD	Kan & Marilum
8:00AM	Morning Poker Walk Meet at ? Free Time to explore area	TBD	Ken & Marilyn
4:30PM	Happy Hour/Hors D'oeuvres Bring your favorite to share	Site 104	
4.301 10	happy hour hors b deavies bring your lavonte to share		
	Monday 4/15		
8:00AM	Baggie Breakfast	Site 104	
10:00AM	Craft Project - Sewing	Site 104	
1:00PM	Train Ride		Steve & Ginger
5:00PM	Presentation & Dinner by Keystone	Site 104	
	Tuesday 4/16	1	1
8:00am	Morning Poker Walk Meet at ?	TBD	Ken & Marilyn
5:00PM	Pot Luck Dinner	Site 104	Steve & Ginger
6:30PM	White Elephant Gift Exchange	Site 104	Scott and Alta
11.00111	Wednesday 4/17	Daula a (f)	Deals Obs
11:00AM	Departure Day Check out Time 11 AM	Park office	Park Staff